

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8326/2005

M.L. KULKARNI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SC. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 25/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1 and 3

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

R-2

Mr. Rajesh Mahale , Adv

Mr C.B.Guru Raj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter has been already filed.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj